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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $256.00 $144.00 $112.00  1.01  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 1.01
20 SPOT Totals: $144.00 $256.00 $112.00 

5 $130.50 $0.00 $130.50  0.52  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.52
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $130.50 $130.50 

2 $62.80 $40.30 $22.50  0.25  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $355.80 $111.11 $244.69  1.41  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $23.50 $0.00 $23.50  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.04  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 1.84
BEST BET Totals: $151.41 $465.90 $314.49 

40 $634.00 $880.00 ($246.00)  2.51 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.51
BOTTOM S Totals: $880.00 $634.00 ($246.00)

2 $7.00 $3.25 $3.75  0.03  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $96.25 $155.00 ($58.75)  0.38  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $355.00 $603.50 ($248.50)  1.40  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $207.50 $733.50 ($526.00)  0.82  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $417.00 $981.00 ($564.00)  1.65  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $56.50 $134.25 ($77.75)  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $424.54 $809.20 ($384.66)  1.68  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

9 $170.00 $160.00 $10.00  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $17.75 $5.50 $12.25  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $81.00 $150.00 ($69.00)  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $14.75 $4.00 $10.75  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.31
MEAN GR Totals: $3,739.20 $1,848.29 ($1,890.91)

4 $42.50 $0.00 $42.50  0.17  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.16  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.33
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $82.50 $82.50 

8 $2,684.70 $585.00 $2,099.70  10.61  1.00  0.11PENNY

 10.61
PENNY Totals: $585.00 $2,684.70 $2,099.70 

1 $2,084.12 $1,276.86 $807.26  8.24  0.75  0.06Regular

2 $2,843.85 $2,395.25 $448.60  11.24  0.78  0.09Regular

3 $1,756.45 $993.46 $762.99  6.94  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,087.77 $613.71 $474.06  4.30  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $387.15 $393.30 ($6.15)  1.53  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $484.00 $390.22 $93.78  1.91  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $152.45 $119.15 $33.30  0.60  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $79.82 $29.55 $50.27  0.32  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $72.55 $30.70 $41.85  0.29  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $36.30 $5.30 $31.00  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $40.20 $0.80 $39.40  0.16  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $75.24 $33.70 $41.54  0.30  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $12.00 $1.00 $11.00  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 36.02
Regular Totals: $6,283.00 $9,111.90 $2,828.90 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $625.00 $433.60 $191.40  2.47  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $1,276.00 $842.00 $434.00  5.04  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $531.50 $405.40 $126.10  2.10  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $71.50 $9.90 $61.60  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $86.25 $42.00 $44.25  0.34  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 10.24
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,732.90 $2,590.25 $857.35 

2 $537.50 $373.37 $164.13  2.12  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $3,517.50 $2,201.00 $1,316.50  13.91  0.79  0.11SUPERSP

4 $952.50 $516.66 $435.84  3.77  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

5 $40.50 $12.00 $28.50  0.16  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $54.50 $3.33 $51.17  0.22  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 20.17
SUPERSP Totals: $3,106.36 $5,102.50 $1,996.14 

40 $2,390.00 $800.00 $1,590.00  9.45 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 9.45
TOP S Totals: $800.00 $2,390.00 $1,590.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $25,296.54 $17,421.87 $7,874.67 
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